
Delaware Lottery Retailers 

 
You could WIN a pair of  
DELAWARE THUNDER 

   HOME GAME TICKETS 
PROMOTION RULES & ELIGIBILITY: 

· Must be an active retailer by 12/01/22 
· Multiple entries per store allowed but one entry per person. 

· Recipient of tickets must be an active employee of the store at the time of the drawing. 
· Drawings to begin on 12/07/22 and winner(s) will be notified before each game. 

MAIL OR FAX        
ENTRY  
TO:   

Delaware Lottery 
Attn: DELAWARE THUNDER  

1575 McKee Road, Suite 102 
Dover, DE 19904 

Fax: 302-739-7586 

 
Retailer #: _____________________    Store Name:____________________________________ 
 
Your Name: _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Email Address: ____________________________________________________________________  
 
Phone Number: ____________________________  Alt Phone Number: _______________________ 
 

(Please make photo copies of the form if needed.) 

Home Game Dates:    

Dec 16 (Fri 7:00pm)    Dec 17 (Sat 7:00pm)      Dec 30 (Fri 7:30pm)    Dec 31 (Sat 7:00pm)      Jan 13 (Fri 7:30pm)      

Jan 14 (Sat 7:00pm)    Jan 20 (Fri7:30pm)    Jan 21 (Sat 7:00pm)   Jan 28 (Sat 7:00pm)    Feb 10 (Fri 7:30pm)     

Feb 11 (Sat 7:00pm)     Feb 24 (Fri 7:30pm)   Feb 25 (Sat 7:00pm)     Mar 3 (Fri 7:30pm)      Mar 4  (Sat (7:00pm) 

Mar 24 (Fri 7:30pm)    Mar 25 (Sat (7:00pm)   Apr 8 (Sat 7:00pm)   Apr 14 (Fri 7:30pm)    Apr 15 (Sat (7:00pm) 

**YOU MUST CIRCLE YOUR GAME SELECTION(S) ABOVE TO BE ELIGIBLE TO WIN**  

· Mail or Fax the form below with your selected game choice(s) and you will be entered                
into a random drawing.  

· For a complete list of game dates & times go to www.delawarethunder.com 


